Meet Your Mask: Kids

Mask Accessories

Deals

fashion masks: accessories
Fashion Masks all play

Mask Holiday

Michael Kors Wristlet & Wallets
Versace, Valentino & More
VeraBradley

Carter's: Apparel

Comfort Slippers From Earth Origins

KidKraft Boulder Station Playset DOTD -

October Outrageous Deals

Disney, Marvel and Frozen Advent Calendars
10-Pc. Cookware From Martha Stewart

Viking

iDesign Closet: Ships Free

iDesign Bath: Ships Free

iDesign Kitchen: Ships Free
iDesign Utility: Ships Free
Activewear for Anywhere
Everyday Activewear: Plus

Tahari: Outerwear

Amazon Echo

Kids' Personalized Presents
Festive Drinkware and Kitchen gifts
(Glassware, Mugs, Kitchen access)
Thermometer Stock Up 7 day

BOXED

Nadri

$7.99

$39.99

40% off

up to 75% off

up to 55% off

DEAL OF THE DAY

DEAL OF THE DAY

DEAL OF THE DAY

DEAL OF THE DAY
DEAL OF THE DAY
DEAL OF THE DAY

Ships Free
Ships Free
Ships Free
Ships Free

DEAL OF THE DAY

food and
cleaning goods

10/13/20
10/13/20
10/13/20
10/13/20
10/13/20
10/13/20
10/13/20
10/13/20
10/13/20
10/13/20
10/13/20

10/13/20
10/13/20
10/13/20
10/13/20
10/13/20
10/13/20
10/13/20
10/13/20
10/13/20
10/13/20
10/13/20
10/13/20
10/13/20

10/13/20
10/13/20

10/13/20

10/14/20

10/20/20
10/16/20
10/14/20
10/20/20
10/20/20
10/20/20
10/14/20
10/16/20
10/15/20
10/16/20
10/16/20

10/14/20
10/14/20
10/14/20
10/16/20
10/16/20
10/16/20
10/16/20
10/16/20
10/16/20
10/16/20
10/16/20
10/14/20
10/16/20

10/16/20
10/20/20

10/18/20

10/17/20



Swarovski Outrageous Deal
White Elephant | Accessories
Tory Burch

Bali | upto3x

Bgrn DOTD

$14.99 Hush Puppies Outrageous Deals

Lifeis Good: Women ($9.99 tees)
U.S. Polo Assn | Women

Top Puzzles 0f 2020

Mini Trike Electric Ride-Ons

Toys For Outdoor Play

Play Sets From PLAYMOBIL

Schleich

bObsweep

Picks for Petsand Pet Parents
Signature Design by Ashley Furniture
Crazy Boxer Holiday Prints

Helly Hansen DOTD

Christmas by Personalized Planet
Rocky Mountain Chocolate Company
Hot Chocolate by Starbucks

Cold Weather Accessories
Splendid Studio

Cherokee Snow Bibs & Snow Pants
Overboots)

Ryka

evelyn taylor sweater deal $7.99 S-3X
L.O.L. Surprisel™

gift wrap -$9.99 and under

Paper Source Debut

Shop By Age: Preteen 10-13

Shop By Age: Infant 0-24M

up to 80% off

50% off

$4.99
$69.99

$6.89

$7.99

DEAL OF THE DAY

DEAL OF THE DAY

DEAL OF THE DAY

DEAL OF THE DAY

DEAL OF THE DAY

DEAL OF THE DAY

DEAL OF THE DAY

DEAL OF THE DAY

Ships Free

DEAL OF THE DAY
DEAL OF THE DAY

DEAL OF THE DAY

10/14/20
10/14/20
10/14/20
10/14/20
10/14/20
10/14/20
10/14/20
10/14/20
10/14/20
10/14/20
10/14/20
10/14/20
10/14/20
10/14/20
10/14/20
10/14/20
10/14/20
10/14/20
10/14/20
10/14/20
10/14/20

10/15/20
10/15/20
10/15/20
10/15/20
10/15/20
10/15/20
10/15/20
10/15/20
10/15/20
10/15/20
10/15/20

10/15/20
10/17/20
10/17/20
10/19/20
10/15/20
10/15/20
10/15/20
10/17/20
10/17/20
10/15/20
10/17/20
10/15/20
10/17/20
10/15/20
10/17/20
10/17/20
10/15/20
10/15/20
10/21/20
10/17/20
10/17/20

10/19/20
10/18/20
10/18/20
10/18/20
10/18/20
10/16/20
10/18/20
10/18/20
10/19/20

12/1/20

12/1/20



Shop By Age: Kids 5-9

Shop By Age: Toddler 2-4

Joybay Swing Cars Outrageous Deal $18.99
Little Golden Books

The Gifts Kiddo Craves (TOP KID TOYS)

The Greatest Gifts by Melissa & Doug

LEGO® Harry Potter™

Very Merry Textiles (Xmas in the Country)
Weighted Blanket $29.99

Progressive

Zwilling Three-Piece Cheese Knife Set $39.99
Furhaven

Jessica Simpson: Activewear

DEAL OF THE DAY

DEAL OF THE DAY
Ships Free
DEAL OF THE DAY

LoleJackets at $49.99 up to 70% off DEAL OF THE DAY

Jessica Simpson: Outerwear
Tech Essentials

Gifts from Her Wish List
Fragrance | Gifts for Her

Longchamp

Kate Spade

Loungewear & PJs

Snuggled Into Holiday PJs

Spanx $16.99

Algenist

Lancome, Elizabeth Arden & Mor
Welcometo My Crib: Maternity
Bedding/Swaddles/Sacks

Welcometo my Crib: Apparel/Layette
Welcome To My Crib : Feeding & Nursing
Welcome To My Crib : Nursery

Fall's Great Escape: Kids Footwear

Muk Luks styles that Warm Heart Cold Feet

DD Deal Dash
DEAL OF THE DAY

10/15/20
10/15/20
10/15/20
10/15/20
10/15/20
10/15/20
10/15/20
10/15/20
10/15/20
10/15/20
10/15/20
10/15/20
10/15/20
10/15/20
10/15/20
10/15/20
10/15/20
10/15/20

10/16/20
10/16/20
10/16/20
10/16/20
10/16/20
10/16/20
10/16/20
10/16/20
10/16/20
10/16/20
10/16/20
10/16/20
10/16/20
10/16/20

12/1/20

12/1/20
10/16/20
10/18/20
10/18/20
10/18/20
10/16/20
10/18/20
10/16/20
10/18/20
10/16/20
10/18/20
10/18/20
10/16/20
10/18/20
10/18/20
10/18/20

12/2/20

10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20



Much Ado About Magazines
Mattel & Fisher-Price

18-Inch Doll Collection

Our Top-Selling Kids' Books

Toy Shop by KidKraft

Jousting Set Outrageous Deal

Toy Gifts We Love

PicassoTiles Magnetic Marble Run
Sealy Bedding & More

Warm Up to Ceramic Travel Mugs
Nespresso

Cuisinart Bread Maker

Shark 3-Day PPT

Mountain Hardwear: Men

Roxy

Mountain Hardwear: Women
Kate Spade & More

Halloween DOTD (Micro Me)
Your Fragrance Faves

Guy's Most-Wanted Fragrances

$18.99

up to 35% off

Ships Free

DEAL OF THE DAY

DEAL OF THE DAY

DEAL OF THE DAY

10/16/20
10/16/20
10/16/20
10/16/20
10/16/20
10/16/20
10/16/20
10/16/20
10/16/20
10/16/20
10/16/20
10/16/20
10/16/20
10/16/20
10/16/20
10/16/20
10/16/20
10/16/20
10/16/20
10/16/20

10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/17/20
10/19/20
10/17/20
10/19/20
10/17/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/19/20
10/17/20
10/19/20
10/19/20



