Eve	nts Live 10/	13		
Meet Your Mask: Kids			10/13/20	10/20/20
Mask Accessories			10/13/20	10/16/20
Deals	\$7.99	DEAL OF THE DAY	10/13/20	10/14/20
fashion masks: accessories			10/13/20	10/20/20
Fashion Masks all play			10/13/20	10/20/20
Mask Holiday			10/13/20	10/20/20
Michael Kors Wristlet & Wallets	\$39.99	DEAL OF THE DAY	10/13/20	10/14/20
Versace, Valentino & More			10/13/20	10/16/20
Vera Bradley			10/13/20	10/15/20
Carter's: Apparel			10/13/20	10/16/20
Comfort Slippers From Earth Origins		DEAL OF THE DAY	10/13/20	10/16/20
KidKraft Boulder Station Playset DOTD -				
October Outrageous Deals	40% off	DEAL OF THE DAY	10/13/20	10/14/20
Disney, Marvel and Frozen Advent Calendars		DEAL OF THE DAY	10/13/20	10/14/20
10-Pc. Cookware From Martha Stewart		DEAL OF THE DAY	10/13/20	10/14/20
Viking			10/13/20	10/16/20
iDesign Closet: Ships Free		Ships Free	10/13/20	10/16/20
iDesign Bath: Ships Free		Ships Free	10/13/20	10/16/20
iDesign Kitchen: Ships Free		Ships Free	10/13/20	10/16/20
iDesign Utility: Ships Free		Ships Free	10/13/20	10/16/20
Activewear for Anywhere			10/13/20	10/16/20
Everyday Activewear: Plus			10/13/20	10/16/20
Tahari: Outerwear	up to 75% off		10/13/20	10/16/20
Amazon Echo		DEAL OF THE DAY	10/13/20	10/14/20
Kids' Personalized Presents			10/13/20	10/16/20
Festive Drinkware and Kitchen gifts				
(Glassware, Mugs, Kitchen access)			10/13/20	10/16/20
Thermometer Stock Up 7 day	up to 55% off		10/13/20	10/20/20
		food and		
BOXED		cleaning goods	10/13/20	10/18/20
Eve	nts Live 10/2	14		
Nadri			10/14/20	10/17/20

Swarovski Outrageous Deal White Elephant I Accessories Tory Burch		DEAL OF THE DAY	10/14/20 10/14/20 10/14/20	10/15/20 10/17/20 10/17/20	
Bali   up to 3x Børn DOTD		DEAL OF THE DAY	10/14/20 10/14/20	10/19/20 10/15/20	
\$14.99 Hush Puppies Outrageous Deals	up to 80% off		10/14/20	10/15/20	
Life is Good: Women (\$9.99 tees)	up to 00% off	DEAL OF THE DAY	10/14/20	10/15/20	
U.S. Polo Assn   Women			10/14/20	10/17/20	
Top Puzzles of 2020			10/14/20	10/17/20	
Mini Trike Electric Ride-Ons		DEAL OF THE DAY	10/14/20	10/15/20	
Toys For Outdoor Play			10/14/20	10/17/20	
Play Sets From PLAYMOBIL	50% off	DEAL OF THE DAY	10/14/20	10/15/20	
Schleich			10/14/20	10/17/20	
bObsweep		DEAL OF THE DAY	10/14/20	10/15/20	
Picks for Pets and Pet Parents		10/14/20	10/17/20		
Signature Design by Ashley Furniture			10/14/20	10/17/20	
Crazy Boxer Holiday Prints	\$4.99	DEAL OF THE DAY	10/14/20	10/15/20	
Helly Hansen DOTD	\$69.99	DEAL OF THE DAY	10/14/20	10/15/20	
Christmas by Personalized Planet			10/14/20	10/21/20	
Rocky Mountain Chocolate Company	ocolate Company		10/14/20	10/17/20	
Hot Chocolate by Starbucks	\$6.89		10/14/20	10/17/20	
Events Live 10/15					
Cold Weather Accessories			10/15/20	10/19/20	
Splendid Studio			10/15/20	10/18/20	
Cherokee Snow Bibs & Snow Pants		DEAL OF THE DAY	10/15/20	10/18/20	
Overboots)		DEAL OF THE DAY	10/15/20	10/18/20	
Ryka			10/15/20	10/18/20	
evelyn taylor sweater deal \$7.99 S-3X	\$7.99	DEAL OF THE DAY	10/15/20	10/16/20	
L.O.L. Surprise!™			10/15/20	10/18/20	
gift wrap - \$9.99 and under			10/15/20	10/18/20	
Paper Source Debut			10/15/20	10/19/20	
Shop By Age: Preteen 10-13			10/15/20	12/1/20	
Shop By Age: Infant 0-24M			10/15/20	12/1/20	

Shop By Age: Kids 5-9			10/15/20	12/1/20
Shop By Age: Toddler 2-4			10/15/20	12/1/20
Joybay Swing Cars Outrageous Deal	\$18.99	DEAL OF THE DAY	10/15/20	10/16/20
Little Golden Books			10/15/20	10/18/20
The Gifts Kiddo Craves (TOP KID TOYS)			10/15/20	10/18/20
The Greatest Gifts by Melissa & Doug			10/15/20	10/18/20
LEGO <sup>®</sup> Harry Potter™			10/15/20	10/16/20
Very Merry Textiles (Xmas in the Country)			10/15/20	10/18/20
Weighted Blanket \$29.99		DEAL OF THE DAY	10/15/20	10/16/20
Progressive		Ships Free	10/15/20	10/18/20
Zwilling Three-Piece Cheese Knife Set \$39.99		DEAL OF THE DAY	10/15/20	10/16/20
Furhaven			10/15/20	10/18/20
Jessica Simpson: Activewear			10/15/20	10/18/20
Lole Jackets at \$49.99	up to 70% off	DEAL OF THE DAY	10/15/20	10/16/20
Jessica Simpson: Outerwear			10/15/20	10/18/20
Tech Essentials			10/15/20	10/18/20
Gifts from Her Wish List			10/15/20	10/18/20
Fragrance   Gifts for Her			10/15/20	12/2/20
Eve	nts Live 10/:	16		
Longchamp			10/16/20	10/19/20
Kate Spade			10/16/20	10/19/20
Loungewear & PJs			10/16/20	10/19/20
Snuggled Into Holiday PJs			10/16/20	10/19/20
Spanx \$16.99		DD Deal Dash	10/16/20	10/19/20
Algenist		DEAL OF THE DAY	10/16/20	10/19/20
Lancome, Elizabeth Arden & Mor			10/16/20	10/19/20
Welcome to My Crib: Maternity			10/16/20	10/19/20
Bedding/Swaddles/Sacks			10/16/20	10/19/20
Welcome to my Crib: Apparel/Layette			10/16/20	10/19/20
Welcome To My Crib : Feeding & Nursing			10/16/20	10/19/20
Welcome To My Crib : Nursery			10/16/20	10/19/20
Fall's Great Escape: Kids Footwear			10/16/20	10/19/20
Muk Luks styles that Warm Heart Cold Feet			10/16/20	10/19/20

Much Ado About Magazines		Ships Free	10/16/20	10/19/20
Mattel & Fisher-Price			10/16/20	10/19/20
18-Inch Doll Collection			10/16/20	10/19/20
Our Top-Selling Kids' Books			10/16/20	10/19/20
Toy Shop by KidKraft			10/16/20	10/19/20
Jousting Set Outrageous Deal	\$18.99	DEAL OF THE DAY	10/16/20	10/17/20
Toy Gifts We Love			10/16/20	10/19/20
PicassoTiles Magnetic Marble Run			10/16/20	10/17/20
Sealy Bedding & More	up to 35% off		10/16/20	10/19/20
Warm Up to Ceramic Travel Mugs		DEAL OF THE DAY	10/16/20	10/17/20
Nespresso			10/16/20	10/19/20
Cuisinart Bread Maker			10/16/20	10/19/20
Shark 3-Day PPT			10/16/20	10/19/20
Mountain Hardwear: Men			10/16/20	10/19/20
Roxy			10/16/20	10/19/20
Mountain Hardwear: Women			10/16/20	10/19/20
Kate Spade & More			10/16/20	10/19/20
Halloween DOTD (Micro Me)		DEAL OF THE DAY	10/16/20	10/17/20
Your Fragrance Faves			10/16/20	10/19/20
Guy's Most-Wanted Fragrances			10/16/20	10/19/20